=% PRINCESS CRUISES

SUN-DRENCHED

DEALS

STARTS OCTOBER 6

CARIBBEAN

7-day | January - April 2016
Roundtrip Houston or Ft. Lauderdale

Interior: $4gg* Balcony: $ng*

Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 1/24/16 sailing.

Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses of $105 are additional and subject to change.

CALIFORNIA COASTAL

7-day | January - April 2016
Roundtrip Los Angeles

Interior: $599* Balcony: $84g*

Fares based on Crown Princess® 4/2/16 sailing.

Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses of $140 are additional and subject to change.

aves©| 000

per stateroom’

— PLUS —

UP TO 300 FREE Onboard
Spending Money?

MEXICAN RIVIERA

7-day | January - April 2016
Roundtrip Los Angeles

Interior: $4gg* Balcony: $74g*

Fares based on Ruby Princess® 1/31/16 sailing.
Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses of $140 are additional and subject to change.

MEXICAN RIVIERA

10-day | January - May 2016

Roundtrip San Francisco or Los Angeles

Interior: $69g* Balcony: $1,099*

Fares based on Grand Princess® 2/3/16 sailing.
Taxes, Fares, and Port Expenses of $145 are additional and subject to change.

HAWAIIAN ISLANDS

15-day | January - April 2016

Roundtrip San Francisco, Los Angeles or Vancouver, B.C.

Interior: $1,599* Balcony: $2,4gg*

Fares based on Grand Princess® 3/4/16 sailing.
Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses of $156 are additional and subject to change.

A Touch Above Travel Svc LLC

ken@atouchabovetravel.com
808-836-0965 877-874-9559

=
PRINCESS CRUISES

come back new’

Save up to $1,000 is based on a per stateroom ($500 per person) discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and
may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.

*Up to $300 USD Onboard Spending Money per stateroom ($150 per person) is applicable to reservations booked and deposited between October 6, 2015 and November 17, 2015 for voyages listed in this
sale only. Offeris applicable to first/second-berth guests only. Third/fourth-berth guests are not eligible. Guests with single occupancy will receive the per stateroom credit amount. Onboard spending
money may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino and expires at the end of that voyage. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other
select offers or other onboard credits. Onboard spending money is quoted in U.S. dollars.

“Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories, sailings and cruisetours may vary. Fares are per person, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-
only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of $95-$370 are additional
and subject to change. This offer has limited space and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest discount, includes air discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United
States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars.

Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings.

Offer valid: October 6 — November 17, 2015. Reference campaign code PP5MD032/PP5MD432. Promo code RXA.
Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237.
©2015, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.
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